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Overall	  Finish	  List	  -‐	  Girls

Girls	  3A

All	  Teams

Qualifying	  Teams:	  5	  Individuals:	  7

O'All	  Place Adj	  Place Bib	  No Name Team Time Pace Yr. Qualifier

1 1 320 Jocelyn	  Long Barrington 17:08.87 5:48/M Jr IND
2 2 765 Brooke	  Wilson Mt.	  Prospect	  (Prospect) 17:11.95 5:49/M Sr IND
3 3 819 Madison	  Marasco Schaumburg	  (H.S.) 17:15.12 5:51/M Jr TM
4 4 809 Danya	  Lloyd Pala ne	  (H.S.) 17:41.74 6:00/M Sr TM
5 5 343 Caitlin	  Bruzzini Crystal	  Lake	  (South) 17:47.83 6:02/M Sr IND
6 6 704 Bre 	  Chody Lake	  Forest	  (H.S.) 17:50.67 6:03/M Jr IND
7 7 371 Danielle	  Osmon Fox	  Lake	  (Grant) 17:52.52 6:03/M So TM
8 8 310 Sarah	  Harden Arlington	  Heights	  (Hersey) 17:53.58 6:04/M Sr TM
9 9 737 Isabelle	  Sparreo Lincolnshire	  (Stevenson) 17:57.89 6:05/M Jr TM
10 10 366 Eva	  Cardy Fox	  Lake	  (Grant) 17:57.93 6:05/M So TM
11 11 808 Liz	  Lechowicz Pala ne	  (H.S.) 17:58.60 6:05/M So TM
12 12 306 Hailey	  Bowes Arlington	  Heights	  (Hersey) 18:12.98 6:10/M Sr TM
13 13 304 Teagan	  Beckley Arlington	  Heights	  (Hersey) 18:17.58 6:12/M So TM
14 (<	  5) 327 Sylvia	  Waz Carpentersville	  (Dundee-‐Crown) 18:23.98 6:14/M Jr IND
15 14 711 Emma	  Milburn Lake	  Forest	  (H.S.) 18:26.12 6:15/M Jr IND
16 15 818 Lauren	  Kubinski Schaumburg	  (H.S.) 18:27.86 6:15/M Jr TM
17 16 801 Linda	  Varela Pala ne	  (Fremd) 18:29.29 6:16/M Sr IND
18 17 811 Lauryn	  Simons Pala ne	  (H.S.) 18:33.52 6:17/M Jr TM

	   	  



19 18 807 Kate	  Lechowicz Pala ne	  (H.S.) 18:37.04 6:19/M So TM
20 19 330 Allison	  Drage Cary	  (C.-‐Grove) 18:37.51 6:19/M Fr
21 20 724 Melissa	  Manetsch Libertyville 18:41.28 6:20/M Jr
22 21 763 Marissa	  Valen ni Mt.	  Prospect	  (Prospect) 18:44.98 6:21/M So
23 22 750 Ariel	  Pala McHenry 18:46.49 6:22/M Fr
24 23 323 Alyssa	  Norris Barrington 18:46.63 6:22/M Fr
25 (<	  5) 716 Emily	  Burns Lake	  Zurich 18:52.69 6:24/M So
26 24 802 Anna	  Buckstaff Pala ne	  (H.S.) 18:55.03 6:25/M Sr TM
27 25 732 Gabriela	  Jagielo Lincolnshire	  (Stevenson) 18:57.78 6:25/M Jr TM
28 26 738 Natalie	  Sparreo Lincolnshire	  (Stevenson) 19:00.91 6:26/M Jr TM
29 27 701 Vanessa	  Peinado Hoffman	  Estates	  (H.S.) 19:01.10 6:27/M Jr
30 28 307 Ka e	  Fredian Arlington	  Heights	  (Hersey) 19:01.85 6:27/M Fr TM
31 29 303 Erin	  Barton Arlington	  Heights	  (Hersey) 19:01.98 6:27/M Fr TM
32 (<	  5) 301 Alyson	  Doherty Algonquin	  (Jacobs) 19:02.36 6:27/M Fr
33 30 319 Eve	  Hoeltgen Barrington 19:02.60 6:27/M So
34 31 329 Sarah	  Caesar Cary	  (C.-‐Grove) 19:05.36 6:28/M Sr
35 32 735 Kendall	  Roberts Lincolnshire	  (Stevenson) 19:06.18 6:28/M So TM
36 33 810 Nadya	  Lloyd Pala ne	  (H.S.) 19:10.15 6:30/M Sr TM
37 34 727 Maggie	  Shu s Libertyville 19:10.80 6:30/M Jr
38 35 826 Rachael	  Vaccaro Schaumburg	  (H.S.) 19:11.33 6:30/M Jr TM
39 36 372 Rachael	  Temple Fox	  Lake	  (Grant) 19:11.98 6:30/M Sr TM
40 37 729 Nora	  Tucker Libertyville 19:12.27 6:31/M Jr
41 38 396 Jada	  Byndom Hoffman	  Estates	  (H.S.) 19:13.57 6:31/M So
42 39 703 Allison	  Schrader Hoffman	  Estates	  (H.S.) 19:13.86 6:31/M Jr
43 40 790 Marisa	  Ban Pala ne	  (Fremd) 19:16.68 6:32/M Fr
44 41 726 Jenna	  Ocheltree Libertyville 19:17.61 6:32/M Jr
45 42 781 Maya	  Epstein Northbrook	  (Glenbrook	  North) 19:17.90 6:32/M Fr
46 43 798 Rebecca	  Markham Pala ne	  (Fremd) 19:18.50 6:33/M Fr
47 44 812 Izzeh	  Stankiewicz Pala ne	  (H.S.) 19:20.59 6:33/M Sr TM
48 (<	  5) 814 Elizabeth	  Clark Rolling	  Meadows 19:23.34 6:34/M So
49 45 370 Jana	  Nehila Fox	  Lake	  (Grant) 19:24.31 6:35/M So TM
50 46 777 Clarissa	  Wienckowski Mundelein	  (H.S.) 19:24.75 6:35/M So
51 (<	  5) 302 Isabelle	  Friend Algonquin	  (Jacobs) 19:27.29 6:36/M Sr
52 47 314 Hannah	  Mulroe Arlington	  Heights	  (Hersey) 19:27.65 6:36/M Sr TM
53 48 340 Mackenzie	  Aldridge Crystal	  Lake	  (South) 19:28.79 6:36/M Fr
54 49 311 Aubrey	  Hasley Arlington	  Heights	  (Hersey) 19:29.06 6:36/M Fr TM
55 50 754 Jenna	  Baltes Mt.	  Prospect	  (Prospect) 19:29.13 6:36/M So
56 51 739 Caimin	  Xi Lincolnshire	  (Stevenson) 19:31.35 6:37/M Fr TM
57 52 759 Molly	  Leeney Mt.	  Prospect	  (Prospect) 19:32.21 6:37/M Sr
58 53 779 Emma	  Cintado Northbrook	  (Glenbrook	  North) 19:33.17 6:38/M Jr
59 54 793 Jordyn	  Iannuzzelli Pala ne	  (Fremd) 19:33.71 6:38/M So
60 55 761 Mikayla	  Olsen Mt.	  Prospect	  (Prospect) 19:33.73 6:38/M Jr
61 56 764 Aileen	  White Mt.	  Prospect	  (Prospect) 19:34.10 6:38/M Sr
62 57 820 Ellie	  O'Connell Schaumburg	  (H.S.) 19:35.99 6:38/M Sr TM



63 58 324 Shelby	  Petersen Barrington 19:36.13 6:39/M So
64 59 382 Veronica	  Kriss Highland	  Park 19:37.25 6:39/M Sr
65 60 823 Ka e	  Smith Schaumburg	  (H.S.) 19:38.60 6:39/M Fr TM
66 61 367 Brooke	  Drabek Fox	  Lake	  (Grant) 19:38.67 6:39/M Sr TM
67 62 769 Andrea	  Cordova Mundelein	  (H.S.) 19:39.28 6:40/M So
68 (<	  5) 717 Melody	  Multra Lake	  Zurich 19:39.78 6:40/M Jr
69 63 749 Shania	  Kranz McHenry 19:41.11 6:40/M Sr
70 (<	  5) 389 Sydney	  Davis Hoffman	  Estates	  (Conant) 19:42.98 6:41/M Sr
71 64 795 Fiona	  Jordan Pala ne	  (Fremd) 19:44.17 6:41/M Jr
72 65 800 Nupur	  Pokharkar Pala ne	  (Fremd) 19:50.45 6:43/M Jr
73 66 741 Michelle	  Yu Lincolnshire	  (Stevenson) 19:50.81 6:43/M Fr TM
74 67 358 Kelley	  Osborn Deerfield	  (H.S.) 19:50.92 6:43/M Jr
75 68 326 Samantha	  Samaryczew Barrington 19:51.10 6:44/M Sr
76 69 394 Giselle	  Benitez Hoffman	  Estates	  (H.S.) 19:52.58 6:44/M Sr
77 70 387 Kaitlyn	  Twadell Highland	  Park 19:54.51 6:45/M Jr
78 71 755 Cori	  Drew Mt.	  Prospect	  (Prospect) 19:54.99 6:45/M So
79 72 719 Margaret	  Buchert Libertyville 19:55.79 6:45/M Fr
80 (<	  5) 390 Michelle	  Meister Hoffman	  Estates	  (Conant) 19:55.86 6:45/M Sr
81 73 377 Jillian	  Butler Highland	  Park 19:56.95 6:45/M Fr
82 74 702 Megha	  Ramanathanan Hoffman	  Estates	  (H.S.) 19:57.89 6:46/M Jr
83 75 348 Emma	  Heuck Crystal	  Lake	  (South) 19:58.17 6:46/M So
84 (<	  5) 815 Fa ma	  Giron Round	  Lake 19:59.81 6:46/M Fr
85 76 393 Misbah	  Baig Hoffman	  Estates	  (H.S.) 20:02.80 6:47/M Sr
86 77 373 Roxanne	  Temple Fox	  Lake	  (Grant) 20:05.37 6:48/M Jr TM
87 78 786 Chloe	  MacMillin Northbrook	  (Glenbrook	  North) 20:06.34 6:49/M Fr
88 (<	  5) 828 Yailene	  Leon Wheeling 20:11.34 6:51/M Jr
89 79 333 Libby	  Hansen Cary	  (C.-‐Grove) 20:12.14 6:51/M Jr
90 80 322 Sarah	  Messerschmidt Barrington 20:12.26 6:51/M Jr
91 81 374 Lauren	  Troemel Fox	  Lake	  (Grant) 20:15.02 6:52/M Sr TM
92 82 350 Ann	  Lewandowski Crystal	  Lake	  (South) 20:16.10 6:52/M Sr
93 83 331 Sam	  Gagliano Cary	  (C.-‐Grove) 20:17.55 6:53/M So
94 (<	  5) 827 Jacklyn	  Hernandez Waukegan	  (H.S.) 20:19.47 6:53/M So
95 84 355 Izzy	  Kanter Deerfield	  (H.S.) 20:21.24 6:54/M Jr
96 85 318 Isabella	  Fier Barrington 20:21.61 6:54/M Fr
97 86 705 Haley	  Click Lake	  Forest	  (H.S.) 20:22.17 6:54/M Sr
98 (<	  5) 375 Ashley	  Kachurik Gurnee	  (Warren) 20:22.21 6:54/M So
99 87 344 Lauren	  Cain Crystal	  Lake	  (South) 20:22.45 6:54/M Sr
100 (<	  5) 376 Morgan	  Liebau Gurnee	  (Warren) 20:23.35 6:55/M Fr

Qualifying	  Teams:	  5	  Individuals:	  7

O'All	  Place Adj	  Place Bib	  No Name Team Time Pace Yr. Qualifier

101 88 728 Sarah	  Townsend Libertyville 20:23.54 6:55/M Jr
102 89 332 Sophia	  Galfano Cary	  (C.-‐Grove) 20:27.13 6:56/M Fr
103 90 351 Megan	  Lyons Crystal	  Lake	  (South) 20:30.78 6:57/M Jr



104 91 707 Mary	  Gregg Lake	  Forest	  (H.S.) 20:31.40 6:57/M Jr
105 92 360 Sarah	  Simon Deerfield	  (H.S.) 20:31.88 6:57/M Sr
106 93 822 Valarie	  Schackelton Schaumburg	  (H.S.) 20:36.49 6:59/M Sr TM
107 94 791 Hannah	  Ban Pala ne	  (Fremd) 20:38.64 7:00/M Jr
108 95 733 Shea	  Kirby Lincolnshire	  (Stevenson) 20:41.69 7:01/M Jr TM
109 96 745 Ellie	  Gioia McHenry 20:46.14 7:02/M Sr
110 97 342 Julianna	  Brown Crystal	  Lake	  (South) 20:47.37 7:03/M Sr
111 98 772 Jeanelle	  Jimenez Mundelein	  (H.S.) 20:48.23 7:03/M Fr
112 99 335 Jessie	  Hill Cary	  (C.-‐Grove) 20:50.33 7:04/M Fr
113 100 386 Morgan	  Nelis Highland	  Park 20:54.29 7:05/M Sr
114 101 381 Robin	  Israel Highland	  Park 20:55.17 7:05/M Sr
115 102 714 Courtney	  Schmidt Lake	  Forest	  (H.S.) 20:55.19 7:05/M So
116 103 706 Grace	  Duggan Lake	  Forest	  (H.S.) 20:55.43 7:05/M Jr
117 (<	  5) 391 Jessica	  Meister Hoffman	  Estates	  (Conant) 21:00.91 7:07/M So
118 104 817 Mikeelie	  Jensen Schaumburg	  (H.S.) 21:02.87 7:08/M So TM
119 105 379 Amanda	  Hsu Highland	  Park 21:03.12 7:08/M Sr
120 106 773 Sarah	  Ouimet Mundelein	  (H.S.) 21:04.62 7:08/M Sr
121 107 718 Gabby	  Basler Libertyville 21:05.23 7:09/M Sr
122 108 789 Sarah	  Sandlow Northbrook	  (Glenbrook	  North) 21:05.56 7:09/M So
123 109 778 Alexandra	  Chertok Northbrook	  (Glenbrook	  North) 21:07.65 7:09/M Fr
124 110 337 Meghan	  O'Malley Cary	  (C.-‐Grove) 21:08.54 7:10/M Sr
125 111 357 Gabi	  Mar nez Deerfield	  (H.S.) 21:09.42 7:10/M So
126 112 710 Erika	  Marchant Lake	  Forest	  (H.S.) 21:11.22 7:11/M Jr
127 113 787 Julia	  Morris Northbrook	  (Glenbrook	  North) 21:13.14 7:12/M Jr
128 114 743 Emily	  Bromley McHenry 21:18.27 7:13/M Jr
129 (<	  5) 829 Julia	  Athans Zion	  (Z.-‐Benton) 21:21.26 7:14/M Jr
130 115 352 Hailey	  Abramovitch Deerfield	  (H.S.) 21:27.68 7:16/M Fr
131 116 751 Taylor	  Stebbins McHenry 21:36.26 7:19/M Fr
132 117 776 Claire	  Schoenfield Mundelein	  (H.S.) 21:37.34 7:20/M Fr
133 118 767 Elizabeth	  Clow Mundelein	  (H.S.) 21:50.27 7:24/M So
134 119 395 Ka e	  Bonney Hoffman	  Estates	  (H.S.) 21:50.30 7:24/M Sr
135 120 753 Maddie	  Weaver McHenry 21:59.66 7:27/M Sr
136 121 362 Rebecca	  Worth Deerfield	  (H.S.) 22:01.10 7:28/M Jr
137 122 780 Samantha	  Crane Northbrook	  (Glenbrook	  North) 22:01.53 7:28/M Sr
138 123 742 Breanna	  Banker McHenry 22:03.59 7:28/M Jr
139 124 380 Rachel	  Hsu Highland	  Park 22:07.36 7:30/M So
140 125 770 Kelly	  Delgado Mundelein	  (H.S.) 22:28.43 7:37/M Jr
141 126 359 Molly	  Segall Deerfield	  (H.S.) 23:23.69 7:56/M Jr

Top

Team	  Summary	  Report	  -‐	  Girls

Girls	  3A

All	  Teams



All	  Teams

	   Top	  5 -‐-‐-‐-‐	  Finishers	  -‐-‐-‐-‐ 	  

Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7* 	   	  

1 Pala ne	  (H.S.) 74 4 11 17 18 24 33 44 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:31:45.93 	  

2 Arlington	  Heights	  (Hersey) 90 8 12 13 28 29 47 49 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:32:27.97 	  

3 Lincolnshire	  (Stevenson) 143 9 25 26 32 51 66 95 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:34:34.11 	  

4 Fox	  Lake	  (Grant) 159 7 10 36 45 61 77 81 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:34:05.41 	  

5 Schaumburg	  (H.S.) 170 3 15 35 57 60 93 104 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:34:08.90 	  

6 Mt.	  Prospect	  (Prospect) 180 2 21 50 52 55 56 71 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:34:32.00 	  

7 Barrington 180 1 23 30 58 68 80 85 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:34:25.33 	  

8 Libertyville 204 20 34 37 41 72 88 107 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:36:17.75 	  

9 Pala ne	  (Fremd) 217 16 40 43 54 64 65 94 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:36:22.35 	  

10 Hoffman	  Estates	  (H.S.) 247 27 38 39 69 74 76 119 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:37:19.00 	  

11 Crystal	  Lake	  (South) 297 5 48 75 82 87 90 97 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:37:53.34 	  

12 Lake	  Forest	  (H.S.) 299 6 14 86 91 102 103 112 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:38:05.55 	  

13 Cary	  (C.-‐Grove) 301 19 31 79 83 89 99 110 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:38:39.69 	  

14 Northbrook	  (Glenbrook	  North) 390 42 53 78 108 109 113 122 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:41:10.62 	  

15 Highland	  Park 403 59 70 73 100 101 105 124 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:41:18.17 	  

16 McHenry 411 22 63 96 114 116 120 123 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:42:08.27 	  

17 Mundelein	  (H.S.) 429 46 62 98 106 117 118 125 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:42:34.22 	  

18 Deerfield	  (H.S.) 469 67 84 92 111 115 121 126 	   	  
Top	  5	  Times:	  1:43:21.14 	  

Inc. Algonquin	  (Jacobs) 2	  finishers 	   	  
Inc. Carpentersville	  (Dundee-‐Crown) 1	  finishers 	   	  
Inc. Gurnee	  (Warren) 2	  finishers 	   	  



Inc. Hoffman	  Estates	  (Conant) 3	  finishers 	   	  

Inc. Lake	  Zurich 2	  finishers 	   	  

Inc. Rolling	  Meadows 1	  finishers 	   	  

Inc. Round	  Lake 1	  finishers 	   	  

Inc. Waukegan	  (H.S.) 1	  finishers 	   	  

Inc. Wheeling 1	  finishers 	   	  

Inc. Zion	  (Z.-‐Benton) 1	  finishers 	   	  

	  

Top

Final	  Team	  Results	  -‐	  Girls

Girls	  3A

All	  Teams

Team	  -‐	  Pala ne	  (H.S.) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  1

Team	  Score	  (places):	  74 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:31:45.93 Ave	  Time:18:21.19

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back
1 809 Danya	  Lloyd Sr 4 4 17:41.74 17:41.74 0:00.00

2 808 Liz	  Lechowicz So 11 15 17:58.60 35:40.34 0:16.86

3 811 Lauryn	  Simons Jr 17 32 18:33.52 54:13.86 0:51.78

4 807 Kate	  Lechowicz So 18 50 18:37.04 1:12:50.90 0:55.30

5 802 Anna	  Buckstaff Sr 24 74 18:55.03 1:31:45.93 1:13.29

6 810 Nadya	  Lloyd Sr (33) (107) 19:10.15 1:50:56.08 1:28.41

7 812 Izzeh	  Stankiewicz Sr (44) (151) 19:20.59 2:10:16.67 1:38.85

Team	  -‐	  Arlington	  Heights	  (Hersey) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  2

Team	  Score	  (places):	  90 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:32:27.97 Ave	  Time:18:29.59

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back
1 310 Sarah	  Harden Sr 8 8 17:53.58 17:53.58 0:00.00

2 306 Hailey	  Bowes Sr 12 20 18:12.98 36:06.56 0:19.40

3 304 Teagan	  Beckley So 13 33 18:17.58 54:24.14 0:24.00

4 307 Ka e	  Fredian Fr 28 61 19:01.85 1:13:25.99 1:08.27

5 303 Erin	  Barton Fr 29 90 19:01.98 1:32:27.97 1:08.40

6 314 Hannah	  Mulroe Sr (47) (137) 19:27.65 1:51:55.62 1:34.07

7 311 Aubrey	  Hasley Fr (49) (186) 19:29.06 2:11:24.68 1:35.48

Team	  -‐	  Lincolnshire	  (Stevenson) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  3

Team	  Score	  (places):	  143 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:34:34.11 Ave	  Time:18:54.82



Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 737 Isabelle	  Sparreo Jr 9 9 17:57.89 17:57.89 0:00.00

2 732 Gabriela	  Jagielo Jr 25 34 18:57.78 36:55.67 0:59.89

3 738 Natalie	  Sparreo Jr 26 60 19:00.91 55:56.58 1:03.02

4 735 Kendall	  Roberts So 32 92 19:06.18 1:15:02.76 1:08.29

5 739 Caimin	  Xi Fr 51 143 19:31.35 1:34:34.11 1:33.46

6 741 Michelle	  Yu Fr (66) (209) 19:50.81 1:54:24.92 1:52.92

7 733 Shea	  Kirby Jr (95) (304) 20:41.69 2:15:06.61 2:43.80

Team	  -‐	  Fox	  Lake	  (Grant) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  4

Team	  Score	  (places):	  159 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:34:05.41 Ave	  Time:18:49.08

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 371 Danielle	  Osmon So 7 7 17:52.52 17:52.52 0:00.00

2 366 Eva	  Cardy So 10 17 17:57.93 35:50.45 0:05.41

3 372 Rachael	  Temple Sr 36 53 19:11.98 55:02.43 1:19.46

4 370 Jana	  Nehila So 45 98 19:24.31 1:14:26.74 1:31.79

5 367 Brooke	  Drabek Sr 61 159 19:38.67 1:34:05.41 1:46.15

6 373 Roxanne	  Temple Jr (77) (236) 20:05.37 1:54:10.78 2:12.85

7 374 Lauren	  Troemel Sr (81) (317) 20:15.02 2:14:25.80 2:22.50

Team	  -‐	  Schaumburg	  (H.S.) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  5

Team	  Score	  (places):	  170 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:34:08.90 Ave	  Time:18:49.78

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 819 Madison	  Marasco Jr 3 3 17:15.12 17:15.12 0:00.00

2 818 Lauren	  Kubinski Jr 15 18 18:27.86 35:42.98 1:12.74

3 826 Rachael	  Vaccaro Jr 35 53 19:11.33 54:54.31 1:56.21

4 820 Ellie	  O'Connell Sr 57 110 19:35.99 1:14:30.30 2:20.87

5 823 Ka e	  Smith Fr 60 170 19:38.60 1:34:08.90 2:23.48

6 822 Valarie	  Schackelton Sr (93) (263) 20:36.49 1:54:45.39 3:21.37

7 817 Mikeelie	  Jensen So (104) (367) 21:02.87 2:15:48.26 3:47.75

Team	  -‐	  Mt.	  Prospect	  (Prospect) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  6

Team	  Score	  (places):	  180 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:34:32.00 Ave	  Time:18:54.40

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 765 Brooke	  Wilson Sr 2 2 17:11.95 17:11.95 0:00.00

2 763 Marissa	  Valen ni So 21 23 18:44.98 35:56.93 1:33.03

3 754 Jenna	  Baltes So 50 73 19:29.13 55:26.06 2:17.18

4 759 Molly	  Leeney Sr 52 125 19:32.21 1:14:58.27 2:20.26

5 761 Mikayla	  Olsen Jr 55 180 19:33.73 1:34:32.00 2:21.78

6 764 Aileen	  White Sr (56) (236) 19:34.10 1:54:06.10 2:22.15

7 755 Cori	  Drew So (71) (307) 19:54.99 2:14:01.09 2:43.04

Team	  -‐	  Barrington Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  7



Team	  -‐	  Barrington Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  7

Team	  Score	  (places):	  180 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:34:25.33 Ave	  Time:18:53.07

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 320 Jocelyn	  Long Jr 1 1 17:08.87 17:08.87 0:00.00
2 323 Alyssa	  Norris Fr 23 24 18:46.63 35:55.50 1:37.76
3 319 Eve	  Hoeltgen So 30 54 19:02.60 54:58.10 1:53.73
4 324 Shelby	  Petersen So 58 112 19:36.13 1:14:34.23 2:27.26
5 326 Samantha	  Samaryczew Sr 68 180 19:51.10 1:34:25.33 2:42.23
6 322 Sarah	  Messerschmidt Jr (80) (260) 20:12.26 1:54:37.59 3:03.39
7 318 Isabella	  Fier Fr (85) (345) 20:21.61 2:14:59.20 3:12.74

Team	  -‐	  Libertyville Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  8

Team	  Score	  (places):	  204 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:36:17.75 Ave	  Time:19:15.55

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 724 Melissa	  Manetsch Jr 20 20 18:41.28 18:41.28 0:00.00
2 727 Maggie	  Shu s Jr 34 54 19:10.80 37:52.08 0:29.52
3 729 Nora	  Tucker Jr 37 91 19:12.27 57:04.35 0:30.99
4 726 Jenna	  Ocheltree Jr 41 132 19:17.61 1:16:21.96 0:36.33
5 719 Margaret	  Buchert Fr 72 204 19:55.79 1:36:17.75 1:14.51
6 728 Sarah	  Townsend Jr (88) (292) 20:23.54 1:56:41.29 1:42.26
7 718 Gabby	  Basler Sr (107) (399) 21:05.23 2:17:46.52 2:23.95

Team	  -‐	  Pala ne	  (Fremd) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  9

Team	  Score	  (places):	  217 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:36:22.35 Ave	  Time:19:16.47

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 801 Linda	  Varela Sr 16 16 18:29.29 18:29.29 0:00.00
2 790 Marisa	  Ban Fr 40 56 19:16.68 37:45.97 0:47.39
3 798 Rebecca	  Markham Fr 43 99 19:18.50 57:04.47 0:49.21
4 793 Jordyn	  Iannuzzelli So 54 153 19:33.71 1:16:38.18 1:04.42
5 795 Fiona	  Jordan Jr 64 217 19:44.17 1:36:22.35 1:14.88
6 800 Nupur	  Pokharkar Jr (65) (282) 19:50.45 1:56:12.80 1:21.16
7 791 Hannah	  Ban Jr (94) (376) 20:38.64 2:16:51.44 2:09.35

Team	  -‐	  Hoffman	  Estates	  (H.S.) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  10

Team	  Score	  (places):	  247 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:37:19.00 Ave	  Time:19:27.80

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 701 Vanessa	  Peinado Jr 27 27 19:01.10 19:01.10 0:00.00
2 396 Jada	  Byndom So 38 65 19:13.57 38:14.67 0:12.47
3 703 Allison	  Schrader Jr 39 104 19:13.86 57:28.53 0:12.76



4 394 Giselle	  Benitez Sr 69 173 19:52.58 1:17:21.11 0:51.48
5 702 Megha	  Ramanathanan Jr 74 247 19:57.89 1:37:19.00 0:56.79
6 393 Misbah	  Baig Sr (76) (323) 20:02.80 1:57:21.80 1:01.70
7 395 Ka e	  Bonney Sr (119) (442) 21:50.30 2:19:12.10 2:49.20

Team	  -‐	  Crystal	  Lake	  (South) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  11

Team	  Score	  (places):	  297 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:37:53.34 Ave	  Time:19:34.67

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 343 Caitlin	  Bruzzini Sr 5 5 17:47.83 17:47.83 0:00.00
2 340 Mackenzie	  Aldridge Fr 48 53 19:28.79 37:16.62 1:40.96
3 348 Emma	  Heuck So 75 128 19:58.17 57:14.79 2:10.34
4 350 Ann	  Lewandowski Sr 82 210 20:16.10 1:17:30.89 2:28.27
5 344 Lauren	  Cain Sr 87 297 20:22.45 1:37:53.34 2:34.62
6 351 Megan	  Lyons Jr (90) (387) 20:30.78 1:58:24.12 2:42.95
7 342 Julianna	  Brown Sr (97) (484) 20:47.37 2:19:11.49 2:59.54

Team	  -‐	  Lake	  Forest	  (H.S.) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  12

Team	  Score	  (places):	  299 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:38:05.55 Ave	  Time:19:37.11

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 704 Bre 	  Chody Jr 6 6 17:50.67 17:50.67 0:00.00
2 711 Emma	  Milburn Jr 14 20 18:26.12 36:16.79 0:35.45
3 705 Haley	  Click Sr 86 106 20:22.17 56:38.96 2:31.50
4 707 Mary	  Gregg Jr 91 197 20:31.40 1:17:10.36 2:40.73
5 714 Courtney	  Schmidt So 102 299 20:55.19 1:38:05.55 3:04.52
6 706 Grace	  Duggan Jr (103) (402) 20:55.43 1:59:00.98 3:04.76
7 710 Erika	  Marchant Jr (112) (514) 21:11.22 2:20:12.20 3:20.55

Team	  -‐	  Cary	  (C.-‐Grove) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  13

Team	  Score	  (places):	  301 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:38:39.69 Ave	  Time:19:43.94

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 330 Allison	  Drage Fr 19 19 18:37.51 18:37.51 0:00.00
2 329 Sarah	  Caesar Sr 31 50 19:05.36 37:42.87 0:27.85
3 333 Libby	  Hansen Jr 79 129 20:12.14 57:55.01 1:34.63
4 331 Sam	  Gagliano So 83 212 20:17.55 1:18:12.56 1:40.04
5 332 Sophia	  Galfano Fr 89 301 20:27.13 1:38:39.69 1:49.62
6 335 Jessie	  Hill Fr (99) (400) 20:50.33 1:59:30.02 2:12.82
7 337 Meghan	  O'Malley Sr (110) (510) 21:08.54 2:20:38.56 2:31.03

Team	  -‐	  Northbrook	  (Glenbrook	  North) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  14

Team	  Score	  (places):	  390 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:41:10.62 Ave	  Time:20:14.12



Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 781 Maya	  Epstein Fr 42 42 19:17.90 19:17.90 0:00.00
2 779 Emma	  Cintado Jr 53 95 19:33.17 38:51.07 0:15.27
3 786 Chloe	  MacMillin Fr 78 173 20:06.34 58:57.41 0:48.44
4 789 Sarah	  Sandlow So 108 281 21:05.56 1:20:02.97 1:47.66
5 778 Alexandra	  Chertok Fr 109 390 21:07.65 1:41:10.62 1:49.75
6 787 Julia	  Morris Jr (113) (503) 21:13.14 2:02:23.76 1:55.24
7 780 Samantha	  Crane Sr (122) (625) 22:01.53 2:24:25.29 2:43.63

Team	  -‐	  Highland	  Park Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  15

Team	  Score	  (places):	  403 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:41:18.17 Ave	  Time:20:15.63

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 382 Veronica	  Kriss Sr 59 59 19:37.25 19:37.25 0:00.00
2 387 Kaitlyn	  Twadell Jr 70 129 19:54.51 39:31.76 0:17.26
3 377 Jillian	  Butler Fr 73 202 19:56.95 59:28.71 0:19.70
4 386 Morgan	  Nelis Sr 100 302 20:54.29 1:20:23.00 1:17.04
5 381 Robin	  Israel Sr 101 403 20:55.17 1:41:18.17 1:17.92
6 379 Amanda	  Hsu Sr (105) (508) 21:03.12 2:02:21.29 1:25.87
7 380 Rachel	  Hsu So (124) (632) 22:07.36 2:24:28.65 2:30.11

Team	  -‐	  McHenry Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  16

Team	  Score	  (places):	  411 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:42:08.27 Ave	  Time:20:25.65

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 750 Ariel	  Pala Fr 22 22 18:46.49 18:46.49 0:00.00
2 749 Shania	  Kranz Sr 63 85 19:41.11 38:27.60 0:54.62
3 745 Ellie	  Gioia Sr 96 181 20:46.14 59:13.74 1:59.65
4 743 Emily	  Bromley Jr 114 295 21:18.27 1:20:32.01 2:31.78
5 751 Taylor	  Stebbins Fr 116 411 21:36.26 1:42:08.27 2:49.77
6 753 Maddie	  Weaver Sr (120) (531) 21:59.66 2:04:07.93 3:13.17
7 742 Breanna	  Banker Jr (123) (654) 22:03.59 2:26:11.52 3:17.10

Team	  -‐	  Mundelein	  (H.S.) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  17

Team	  Score	  (places):	  429 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:42:34.22 Ave	  Time:20:30.84

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 777 Clarissa	  Wienckowski So 46 46 19:24.75 19:24.75 0:00.00
2 769 Andrea	  Cordova So 62 108 19:39.28 39:04.03 0:14.53
3 772 Jeanelle	  Jimenez Fr 98 206 20:48.23 59:52.26 1:23.48
4 773 Sarah	  Ouimet Sr 106 312 21:04.62 1:20:56.88 1:39.87
5 776 Claire	  Schoenfield Fr 117 429 21:37.34 1:42:34.22 2:12.59
6 767 Elizabeth	  Clow So (118) (547) 21:50.27 2:04:24.49 2:25.52
7 770 Kelly	  Delgado Jr (125) (672) 22:28.43 2:26:52.92 3:03.68

Team	  -‐	  Deerfield	  (H.S.) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  18



Team	  -‐	  Deerfield	  (H.S.) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  18

Team	  Score	  (places):	  469 Team	  Score	  ( mes):	  1:43:21.14 Ave	  Time:20:40.23

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 358 Kelley	  Osborn Jr 67 67 19:50.92 19:50.92 0:00.00
2 355 Izzy	  Kanter Jr 84 151 20:21.24 40:12.16 0:30.32
3 360 Sarah	  Simon Sr 92 243 20:31.88 1:00:44.04 0:40.96
4 357 Gabi	  Mar nez So 111 354 21:09.42 1:21:53.46 1:18.50
5 352 Hailey	  Abramovitch Fr 115 469 21:27.68 1:43:21.14 1:36.76
6 362 Rebecca	  Worth Jr (121) (590) 22:01.10 2:05:22.24 2:10.18
7 359 Molly	  Segall Jr (126) (716) 23:23.69 2:28:45.93 3:32.77

Team	  -‐	  Algonquin	  (Jacobs) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  Inc.

Team	  Score	  (places):	  Inc. Team	  Score	  ( mes):

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 301 Alyson	  Doherty Fr Less	  Than	  5 	   19:02.36 19:02.36 0:00.00
2 302 Isabelle	  Friend Sr Less	  Than	  5 	   19:27.29 38:29.65 0:24.93

Team	  -‐	  Carpentersville	  (Dundee-‐Crown) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  Inc.

Team	  Score	  (places):	  Inc. Team	  Score	  ( mes):

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 327 Sylvia	  Waz Jr Less	  Than	  5 	   18:23.98 18:23.98 0:00.00

Team	  -‐	  Gurnee	  (Warren) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  Inc.

Team	  Score	  (places):	  Inc. Team	  Score	  ( mes):

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 375 Ashley	  Kachurik So Less	  Than	  5 	   20:22.21 20:22.21 0:00.00
2 376 Morgan	  Liebau Fr Less	  Than	  5 	   20:23.35 40:45.56 0:01.14

Team	  -‐	  Hoffman	  Estates	  (Conant) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  Inc.

Team	  Score	  (places):	  Inc. Team	  Score	  ( mes):

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 389 Sydney	  Davis Sr Less	  Than	  5 	   19:42.98 19:42.98 0:00.00
2 390 Michelle	  Meister Sr Less	  Than	  5 	   19:55.86 39:38.84 0:12.88
3 391 Jessica	  Meister So Less	  Than	  5 	   21:00.91 1:00:39.75 1:17.93

Team	  -‐	  Lake	  Zurich Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  Inc.

Team	  Score	  (places):	  Inc. Team	  Score	  ( mes):



Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 716 Emily	  Burns So Less	  Than	  5 	   18:52.69 18:52.69 0:00.00

2 717 Melody	  Multra Jr Less	  Than	  5 	   19:39.78 38:32.47 0:47.09

Team	  -‐	  Rolling	  Meadows Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  Inc.

Team	  Score	  (places):	  Inc. Team	  Score	  ( mes):

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 814 Elizabeth	  Clark So Less	  Than	  5 	   19:23.34 19:23.34 0:00.00

Team	  -‐	  Round	  Lake Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  Inc.

Team	  Score	  (places):	  Inc. Team	  Score	  ( mes):

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 815 Fa ma	  Giron Fr Less	  Than	  5 	   19:59.81 19:59.81 0:00.00

Team	  -‐	  Waukegan	  (H.S.) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  Inc.

Team	  Score	  (places):	  Inc. Team	  Score	  ( mes):

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 827 Jacklyn	  Hernandez So Less	  Than	  5 	   20:19.47 20:19.47 0:00.00

Team	  -‐	  Wheeling Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  Inc.

Team	  Score	  (places):	  Inc. Team	  Score	  ( mes):

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 828 Yailene	  Leon Jr Less	  Than	  5 	   20:11.34 20:11.34 0:00.00

Team	  -‐	  Zion	  (Z.-‐Benton) Finish	  Posi on	  -‐	  Inc.

Team	  Score	  (places):	  Inc. Team	  Score	  ( mes):

Pos Bib	  No Name Yr. O'All	  Place Cum	  Place Time Cum	  Time Time	  Back

1 829 Julia	  Athans Jr Less	  Than	  5 	   21:21.26 21:21.26 0:00.00


